General Description
The MAX5919A evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested surface-mount dual hot-swap controller
circuit board that provides current-l imit ing and
VariableSpeed/BiLevel™ fault protection. The circuit
uses a MAX5919A IC in a 16-pin QSOP package and is
configurable for a 1.0V to 13.2V input range. The
MAX5919A features autoretry and output undervoltage

MAX5919A Evaluation Kit
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2501; Rev 1; 12/02
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX5919AEVKIT 0°C to +70°C 16 QSOP
Note: To evaluate other versions of the MAX5918 and MAX5919,
request the desired free sample IC with the MAX5919A EV kit.
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C6, C9 4
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0805)